SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5.4V 0.15A SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1200B54-M5T1U.pdf
In Stock
100 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.98
10 pcs $0.858
25 pcs $0.76
100 pcs $0.662
250 pcs $0.576
500 pcs $0.49
1000 pcs $0.392
M5T1U pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number S-1200B54-M5T1U.The price
and lead time for S-1200B54-M5T1U depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 5.4V
Voltage - Input: Up to 10V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.13V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1200B54-M5T1U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1200B55-I6T2G
IC REG LDO 5.5V 0.15A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B53-M5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 5.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B55-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 5.5V 0.15A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B12-I6T2G
SEIOKO
RFQ
S-1200B54-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 5.4V 0.15A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B54-I6T2U
IC REG LDO 5.4V 0.15A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B54-I6T2G
IC REG LDO 5.4V 0.15A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B55-I6T2U
IC REG LDO 5.5V 0.15A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B54-M5T1G
IC REG LDO 5.4V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1200B55-M5T1G
IC REG LDO 5.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-XXS-
14.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-33S-
40.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SDK-LH7A400-10-6416
KIT DEV ZOOM STARTER FOR LH7A400
Logic
RFQ
JANTXV1N4115CUR-1
DIODE ZENER 22V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ATS-H1-72-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
CER0121A
CERAMIC FILTER
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
PLY10AS9720R6D2B
COMMON MODE CHOKE 600MA 2LN TH
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
FBA04VA450KD-00
FERRITE BEAD 45 OHM AXIAL 1LN
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
LQP02TN3N6C02D
FIXED IND 3.6NH 180MA 1.3 OHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQP02HQ3N9C02E
FIXED IND 3.9NH 350MA 350 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ